CALENDAR OF SITTINGS

THIRTEENTH KERALA LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY

FIRST SESSION

SECRETARIAT OF THE KER#.LA LEGISLATLIRE
THIRLWMANANTHAPLIRAM
MAY, 2011



CALENDAR OF SITTINGS

THIRTEENTH KERALA LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY

FIRST SESSION

SECRETARIAT OF THE KERALA LEGISLATURE
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
May, 2g11

425 (2011 (i)



THIRTEENTH KERALA LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY
First Session -

CALENDAR OF SITTINGS

June 2011
Wednesday, june 1 . 9400 am. Swearing-mn of Membets.
Thursday, Tune 2 : 9.0 am. Election of Speaker.

N.E. :— The above Calendar is lishle to be vanied 2ccording to the erder of the
day. '

Thinwvznanihapuram, - F. D). Rasaw,
May 25, 201, Secretgry



CALENDAR OF SITTINGS

A

THIRTEENTH KERALA LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY

FIRST SESSION

{Continuation)

SECRETARIAT OF THE KERALA LEGISLATURE
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
JUNE, 2011

436/2 0110,




THIRTEENTH KERALA LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY

First Session
(Continnation)

CALENDAR OF SITTINGS

Friday, June 24

Monday, June 27
Tuesday, June 28
Wednesday, June 29

Thursday, June 30

Friday, July 1 to
Thursday, July 7

Fnday, July 8

Monday, July 11
Tuesday, July 12
Wednesday, July 13

Thursday, July 14
Friday, July 15

Monday, July 18

Tuesday, July 19
Wednesday, July 20

June 2011

. 900 am. Address by the Govemor

. Discussion on the Motion of Thanks to the

Governor’s Address

: Government Business

July 2011

: No Sitting

: 9.00 a.m. Presentation of Revised Budget for

the Fiftancial Year 2011-2012 and Vote on
Account

: General Discussion on the Revised Budget

for the Financial year 2011-2012

: Vote on Account—Discussion and Voting
. Government Business and Private Members’

Business

: Government Business :

12.30 pm. to 1.30 pm—The Kerala Appropriation
[Vote on Account’ (No.2)j Bill, 2011.

;. Government Business

: Government Business

N.B. :—The above Calendar is liable to be varied according to the order of the

day.
Thiruvananthapuram, P. D. RaJan,
June 1, 2011. Secretary.





